1817
P
Chemical Ink Food Beverage Powder Water Oil Air Alcohol Solvent
P
Chemical Ink Food Beverage Powder Water Oil Air Alcohol Solvent
Non-PVC
Non-PVC
EIGHTLOCK® S/B EIGHTNIPPLE S Spring Guards
EIGHTLOCK® S/B EIGHTNIPPLE S Spring Guards
Model
Number
I.D. × O.D. Working Pressure（MPa）Minimum Bend Radius（20°C）Temperature Range Standard Length Weight Package
Type Color
mm at 20°C at 65°C mm °C m g/m
E-KYS-6  6 × 11
0～ 0.8 0～ 0.4
 45
0～ 65
100  65
Film
Wrapping Natural
E-KYS-8 8 × 13.5  60 100  90
E-KYS-9  9 × 15  65 100 110
E-KYS-10 10 × 16  70 100 120
E-KYS-12 12 × 18  85 100 140
E-KYS-15 15 × 22 105 50 205
E-KYS-19 19 × 26 135 50 245
E-KYS-25 25 × 33 0～ 0.5 0～ 0.3 175 50 360
E-KYS-32 32 × 41
0～ 0.4 0～ 0.2
225 50 510
E-KYS-38 38 × 48 265 50 640
E-KYS-50 50 × 62 0～ 0.3 0～ 0.2 400 50 1,000
Model
Number
I.D. × O.D. Working Pressure（MPa）Minimum Bend Radius（20°C）Temperature Range Standard Length Weight Package
Type Color

Model
Number
I.D. × O.D. Working Pressure（MPa）Minimum Bend Radius（20°C）Temperature Range Standard Length Weight Package
Type Color
mm at 20°C at 70°C mm °C m g/m
E-SF-6  6 × 11
0～ 1.0
0～ 0.6
 35
0～ 70
100  90
Film
Wrapping Natural
E-SF-8 8 × 13.5  50 100 125
E-SF-9  9 × 15  55 100 155
E-SF-10 10 × 16
0～ 0.5
 60 100 165
E-SF-12 12 × 18  70 100 195
E-SF-15 15 × 22  80 50 280
E-SF-19 19 × 26
0～ 0.4
115 50 340
E-SF-25 25 × 33 150 50 490
E-SF-32 32 × 41
0～ 0.5 0～ 0.3
190 40 710
E-SF-38 38 × 50 230 40 1,130
E-SF-50 50 × 63 0～ 0.3 0～ 0.2 300 40 1,550
SUNFOODS® HOSE
 fatty
  oils, and foods.
  (Conformity to N-Heptane).